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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Campulung Muscel       Lungime  5.15 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 02:20,472 - 20131.98 km/h

2 3 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI N 5 02:35,061 14,589 1514,589

3 110 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:37,021 01,960 1216,549

4 2 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi H 5 02:38,605 01,584 1018,133

5 9 Iliescu Sorinel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:39,001 00,396  818,529

6 30 Dumitrescu Andrei Tatus D 02:39,408 00,407  618,936

7 75 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII N 5 02:39,666 00,258  419,194

8 16 Cimpeanu Mihai Mitsubishi Tommi Makine A 5 02:44,733 05,067  324,261

9 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:45,069 00,336  224,597

10 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:48,850 03,781  128,378

11 475 Stratnic Silviu Costinel Renault Clio H 3 02:51,660 02,810  031,188

12 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:52,177 00,517  031,705

13 97 Giui Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:52,342 00,165  031,870

14 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:52,940 00,598  032,468

15 215 Graef Gunther Porsche 911 I 4 02:54,717 01,777  034,245

16 490 Dragnea Cosmin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:55,164 00,447  034,692

17 421 Cuzma Bogdan Renault Clio H 3 02:56,262 01,098  035,790

18 404 Manciu Andrei Ionut Opel Kadett H 3 03:00,791 04,529  040,319

19 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 03:00,868 00,077  040,396

20 447 Badiu Raul Mitsubishi Colt H 3 03:02,790 01,922  042,318

21 65 Ortelecan Radu Renault Clio RS A 3 03:03,509 00,719  043,037

22 409 Nistor George Ionut Opel Astra GSI H 3 03:03,553 00,044  043,081

23 66 Nicolae Ion Alfa Romeo 147 A 3 03:03,588 00,035  043,116

24 416 Lopazan Lucian Razvan Renault Clio RS A 3 03:04,229 00,641  043,757

25 33 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf I H 3 03:05,166 00,937  044,694

26 413 Prepelita Dan Sorin VW Golf II H 5 03:05,305 00,139  044,833

27 411 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 2 03:06,999 01,694  046,527

28 442 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 N 2 03:07,542 00,543  047,070

29 37 Cojocaru Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 03:08,003 00,461  047,531

30 422 Rizea Ionita Alin Honda CRX H 2 03:08,295 00,292  047,823

31 401 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 03:09,729 01,434  049,257

32 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo N 2 03:10,056 00,327  049,584

33 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf II H 3 03:10,476 00,420  050,004

34 473 Staicu Marian Mitsubishi N 5 03:12,732 02,256  052,260

35 405 Trifon Adrian VW Golf III H 3 03:13,605 00,873  053,133

36 212 Spuderka Dan Alfa Romeo GT Junior I 2 03:14,345 00,740  053,873

37 40 Szocs Lorand Ford Fiesta H 3 03:16,306 01,961  055,834

38 211 Ganescu Costin Porsche 911T Coupe I 4 03:18,816 02,510  058,344

39 36 Petre Marius Skoda Fabia H 3 03:19,666 00,850  059,194

40 443 Tincescu Florin Dacia Logan N 2 03:21,022 01,356  001:00,550

41 414 Kelemen Peter-Sandor Dacia Logan N 2 03:21,364 00,342  001:00,892

42 201 Stoian Cristian Opel Rekord I 3 03:25,907 04,543  001:05,435

43 68 Telehoi Marius Sorin Dacia Logan N 2 03:29,936 04,029  001:09,464

44 444 Fota Nicusor Dacia Logan H 2 03:32,546 02,610  001:12,074

45 38 Berea Teodor Alexandru Dacia Logan H 2 03:35,861 03,315  001:15,389

46 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Citroen Saxo N 2 03:36,412 00,551  001:15,940

Director Sportiv
CALANGEA FLORIN

Secretar Sef
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47 456 Cristea Mihai Dacia Logan N 2 03:36,839 00,427  001:16,367

48 269 Enache Radu Serban Alfa Romeo GT Junior I 2 03:38,237 01,398  001:17,765

32 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII N 5 - -  -

203 Iordache Nicolae Renault Gordini 12 I 2 - -  -

226 Popescu Horia Alpine Renault A110 I 3 - -  -

431 Avram Mihai Seat Ibiza A 3 - -  -

111 Baldescu Victor Ford Escort WRC H 5 - -  -

213 Matei Valentin Fiat 128 Rally I 2 - -  -

99 Keleti Edwin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X N 5 - -  -

410 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 - -  -

45 Sauciuc Lucian Renault Clio RS A 3 - -  -
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